Sacramento City Unified School District
2017 Teamsters 50% Medicare Over 65 Rate Sheet
January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

District Pays up to
Medical Plans Full Premium the Kaiser Active Employee Pays
Rate
Kaiser Senior Advantage 12-month ( Deductions)
Employee w/Medicare $317.49 $158.75 $158.74
A&B
Delta Dental 12-month ( Deductions)
Employee Only 66.63 $0.00 $66.63
Employee + 1 $133.26 $0.00 $133.26
Family $188.56 $0.00 $188.56
VSP Vision Plan
Employee Only $10.53 $0.00 $10.53
Employee + 1 $21.06 $0.00 $21.06
Family $36.67 $0.00 $36.67
Sun Life Plan
Employee Only $1.40 $1.40
Employee + 1 $1.88 $1.88

** All Futuris Care Plan Members: The rate sheet shows what is contributed to your HRA**

**Please note: If working in a 10 or 11 month position, premiums will be adjusted according to your work calendar**
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